Eai 1a PROVA CAMP. REGIONALE PIEMONTE \=W4
:\tll?_tocmhstlca MEMORIAL GIOVANNI OCCELLI '
allana
M.C. MAJOR MOTOR A
FARIGLIANO (CN), 19-07-2020
CODICE GARA: PIEEN002
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA: PS7 - CROSS TEST
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

1 25 G01161 CAVALLO Matteo EU 95 G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO SHERCO 300 4T LOM 3'44.13
2 10 G02676 SORECA Davide EU 95 VITTORIO ALFIERI BETA 250 2T PIE 3'44.85 0.72
3 98 H01004 PAVONI Matteo EU 98 LUMEZZANE BETA 300 2T LOM 3'47.63 3.50
4 15 G00055 RECCHIA Nicola ou 95 SEBINO BETA 300 2T LOM 3'47.88 3.75
5) 95 G04035 MACORITTO Lorenzo EU 99 MANZANO BETA 250 2T FVG 3'48.51 4.38
6 34 NO0070 CRISTINO Kevin EU 03 MAJOR MOTOR BETA 125 2T PIE 3'50.79 6.66
7 101 HO00352 GARDIOL Jordi TCUPIE 96 VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM 250 4T PIE 3'51.54 7.41
8 17 M03590 BRUNENGO Igor ou 98 PAVIA/FANTIC JET RACING FANTIC MOTOR 125 LOM 3'52.87 8.74
9 44 B00063 PHILIPPAERTS Deny EU 88 SEBINO BETA 250 2T LOM 3'52.96 8.83
10 93 H03874 MUSSO Michele TCUPIE 93 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO SHERCO 300 4T PIE 3'54.55 10.42
11 112 R04216 ROMEO Jacopo JUPI4T 01 MAJOR MOTOR KTM 250 4T PIE 3'59.47 15.34
12 102 L01532 GIACCHERO Andrea TCUPIE 94 AZEGLIO HUSQVARNA 350 4T PIE 4'02.51 18.38
13 106 F00115 SORDO Matteo TCUPIE 90 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO HUSQVARNA 450 4T PIE 4'03.82 19.69
14 274 U03145 SPINARDI Andrea CUPIE 02 MAJOR MOTOR KTM 125 2T PIE 4'03.88 19.75
15 104 H03409 COSTA Stefano TCUPIE 96 ROERO HUSQVARNA 250 2T PIE 4'04.20 20.07
16 103 G06836 GARNERO Stefano TCUPIE 93 VITTORIO ALFIERI HUSQVARNA 350 4T PIE 4'04.78 20.65
17 113 104425 OBERTO Carlo JUPI2T 01 100 TORRI ALBA SHERCO 125 2T PIE 4'06.64 22.51
18 122 T00877 BONTEMPI Filippo S2PIE 89 MONFERRATO GAS GAS 300 2T PIE 4'08.00 23.87
19 77 U01221 GARLANDA Tommaso CUPIE 02 VITTORIO ALFIERI BETA 125 2T PIE 4'10.35 26.22
20 82 C00521 MARMI Giacomo ou 88 LA GUARDIA A.S.D. KTM 125 2T LIG 4'11.25 2712
21 42 M00399 MARTINI Andrea ou 99 SANREMO HUSQVARNA 300 2T LIG 4'11.37 27.24
22 128 P02049 VIZIO Marco JUPI2T 97 CEVA TM 300 2T PIE 4'12.09 27.96
23 777 T0O0055 GIORDANO Ivano M2PIE 75 DOGLIANI BETA 300 2T PIE 4'12.16 28.03
24 116 S00973 JAMAL EDDINE Younes S4PIE 92 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO HUSQVARNA 350 4T PIE 4'12.77 28.64
25 108 N02427 DAGATTI Flavio TCUPIE 82 VITTORIO ALFIERI HUSQVARNA 250 4T PIE 4'12.79 28.66
26 110 R02947 BRUNA Devis TCUPIE 99 100 TORRI ALBA BETA 300 2T PIE 4'12.92 28.79
27 779 U05077 BOANO Jarno Roberto MEPIE 73 DOGLIANI BETA 350 4T PIE 4'13.69 29.56
28 801 0001655G DALL AVA Davide ou 77 ENDURO SANREMO KTM 450 4T LIG 4'14.16 30.03
29 107 R0O0516 NATTA Christian TCUPIE 80 VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM 350 4T PIE 4'14.43 30.30
30 109 0002101G POLITANO" Luca TCUPIE 76 VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM 450 4T PIE 4'14.87 30.74
31 804 V01180 MARINO Igor ou 91 ENDURO SANREMO HUSQVARNA 350 4T LIG 4'15.14 31.01
32 84 N02652 PAVONE Luca ou 99 SANREMO BETA 250 2T LIG 4'15.41 31.28
33 160 G03730 SIGNETTI Alessandro S2PIE 87 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO KTM 300 2T PIE 4'16.03 31.90
34 123 P01431 FANZIO Federico S4PIE 91 VITTORIO ALFIERI YAMAHA 250 4T PIE 4'16.15 32.02
35 803 T02506 MISTRETTA Simone ou 99 ENDURO SANREMO HUSQVARNA 300 2T LIG 4'16.63 32.50
36 807 R04183 GIRARDI Diego ou 91 IMPERIA HUSQVARNA 350 4T LIG 4'16.71 32.58
37 114 U01884 NASI Nicola JUPI2T 97 VITTORIO ALFIERI GAS GAS 300 2T PIE 4'17.15 33.02
38 137 Q03164 CARONNI Alberto S4PIE 96 VITTORIO ALFIERI HONDA 250 4T PIE 4'17.40 33.27
39 809 000A1247 DOGLIOTTI Stefano ou 85 CAIRO ASD HUSQVARNA 350 4T LIG 4'17.62 33.49
40 111 Q03107 PETRACCA Marco VUPIE 70 100 TORRI ALBA KTM 300 2T PIE 4'18.13 34.00
41 821 S03559 REVELLI Loris ou 97 GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA A.S.D. HONDA 250 4T LIG 4'19.18 35.05
42 802 T02791 RIZZA Alessandro ou 82 SEBINO KTM 125 2T LOM 4'19.20 35.07
43 48 G02405 MARTINI Simone ou 92 SANREMO BETA 300 2T LIG 4'19.50 35.37
44 115 T00667 CATALDI Emilio S2PIE 88 VITTORIO ALFIERI HUSQVARNA 300 2T PIE 4'20.13 36.00
45 810 R00109 CAVO Luca ou 92 LA GUARDIA A.S.D. BETA 350 4T LIG 4'20.98 36.85
46 157 T00786 BRACCO Matteo JUPI2T 99 CEVA HUSQVARNA 125 2T PIE 4'21.58 37.45
47 125 Q04335 ALUTTO Filippo JUPI2T 99 VITTORIO ALFIERI SHERCO 250 2T PIE 4'21.82 37.69
48 124 100912 FIORE Davide S4PIE 93 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO KTM 350 4T PIE 4'23.07 38.94
49 179 S05043 PANERO Mattia JUPI2T 99 DOGLIANI KTM 300 2T PIE 4'23.10 38.97
50 812 T02496 FERRETTI Simone ou 99 CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE KTM 250 4T LIG 4'23.39 39.26
51 198 H04503 BREZZI Gianluca JUPI4T 97 VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM 350 4T PIE 4'23.57 39.44
52 164 U01602 GIACCHERO Simone S4PIE 94 AZEGLIO HUSQVARNA 350 4T PIE 4'24.34 40.21
53 141 U05008 DIANO Andrea MDPIE 85 MAJOR MOTOR KTM 250 4T PIE 4'24.79 40.66
54 832 C01198 PICCARDO Wolfang ou 89 CALVARI YAMAHA 250 2T LIG 4'24.82 40.69
55 152 V02696 CATALIN Ismael S2PIE 93 TERRE ROSSE GAS GAS 300 2T PIE 4'25.14 41.01
56 132 P02053 VANZETTI Stefano S4PIE 94 100 TORRI ALBA KTM 350 4T PIE 4'25.36 41.23
57 811 102324 ROSSI Elia ou 97 SEGNO BETA 300 2T LIG 4'26.25 4212
58 159 Q02352 BORGESE Emanuele MEPIE 82 CEVA SHERCO 300 4T PIE 4'26.28 42.15
59 129 0001232H BERTORELLO Paolo SUVPIE 68 VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM 350 4T PIE 4'27.96 43.83
60 184 S05403 ODERDA Federico S2PIE 93 CEVA BETA 250 2T PIE 4'28.36 44.23
61 193 F00116 BONGIOVANNI Riccardo S2PIE 88 CEVA YAMAHA 250 2T PIE 4'28.41 44.28
62 130 0001829A CALVI Sergio UVEPIE 64 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO HUSQVARNA 350 4T PIE 4'28.71 44.58
63 808 Q01744 GALETTI Andrea ou 91 ENDURO SANREMO BETA 300 2T LIG 4'29.76 45.63
64 174 S05408 VIZIO Matteo S4PIE 95 CEVA HONDA 300 4T PIE 4'29.78 45.65
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POS NUM LICENZA

P02689
G01181
W03809
T02194
R00195
W03026
N02470
T00671
P00839
W00580
MO00701
Q01213
Q00810
Q03016
S03800
W00942
uU00535
P00718
F00055
W00344
H01349
u03150
G09772
W01232
L02567
G03789
V01162
U02668
P02408
T05659
S02301
P06093
Q01080
00014698
G01381
W01743
V01911
R01952
Q01486
G11513
u00039
V02557
T00831
R00931
N01168
S00126
102036
G02843
P00088
uU01769
T02726
uo01184
V01387
V02391
S00974
T04046
L04600
WO00713
T01572
S03799
R02715
V01084
0001045R
T05044
u02143
H03157
W00738
G02539
V02568
V02645
S00977
S03273
V00920
uU01892
T00054
W01043
C00583
T01246
0001226G

CONCORRENTE

DONETTO Andrea Vittorio
COMETTA Emanuele
BAIMA BESQUET Simone
MANASSERO Luca
ROSSI Guglielmo
GALLIANO Emanuele
DEMICHELIS Paolo
GASPARIN Luca Maurizio
GIRAUDO Alessandro
MUJANOVIC Damir
BORGARELLO Claudio
MUTTONI Denny
COMETTA Lorenzo
CAVALLOTTO Andrea
ROGGERO Marco
DESIRELLO Davide
MARINONI Lorenzo
CABUTTI Pier Paolo
GIACOBONE Roberto
ARTUSIO Federico
TOSCO Alberto
SOSSELLA Francesco Claud
PEZZOLLA Matteo
ANDREANI Mattia
CELANO Mario Umberto
ACHINO Daniele
SANCIO Francesco
GRANATA Luca
BONADEO Alessio
BACCINO Nicolo'
ORBANI Luca
GIORDANO Michele
CECCHINI Lorenzo
DARIO Alessandro
DURANTE Stefano
FERRETTI Davide
OLIVERI Emanuele
RAMOINO Emiliano
SALVATICO Dario
FRENO Pietro
CESANO Giorgio
CECCOTTI Fabrizio
SEGALA Andrea
VINAI Mattia
ZORLONI Alberto
GRILLO Eric
ALBESIANO Andrea
VARALLI Matteo
COSTA Marco
OTTONELLO Renato
GIORDANO Lorenzo
BROGLIA Alessandro
DOVETTA Edoardo
SCIUTTI Francesco
CALVI Andrea
RABINO Edoardo
MENOTTI Alessandro
SANINO Christian
CALVINI Tomaso
ROGGERO Andrea
VANARA Mauro
PACE Alessio

PARIO Simone
TORCHIO Massimo
GALLO Lorenzo
BARBERO Francesco
LODETTI Simone
MARGAGLIA Paolo
GIACOBONE Claudio
GARINO Matteo
LEQUIO Mauro
POLETTI Carlo

RIGO Andrea
CRISAPULLI Andrea
VIVIANO David
VEGLIO Alessandro
SAPPINO Anna
FAVRO Matteo

PEILA Ugo Domenico Pietr

CLS

JUPI4T
S4PIE
S2PIE
JUPI4T
JUPI2T
M2PIE
S2PIE
MEPIE
S4PIE
T4PIE
M2PIE
ou
CUPIE
JUPI4AT
JUPI4T
ou
JUPI2T
SUVPIE
MEPIE
S2PIE
M2PIE
CUPIE
S4PIE
ou
MEPIE
M2PIE
S4PIE
ou
MEPIE
ou

ou
CUPIE
MEPIE

S2PIE
S2PIE
T2PIE
VUPIE
M2PIE
S2PIE
MEPIE
JUPI4T
JUPI2T
JUPI2T
CUPIE
T2PIE
LUPIE
JUPI2T
UVEPIE

AN MOTOCLUB

VITTORIO ALFIERI
CEVA

VITTORIO ALFIERI
CEVA

CEVA

CEVA

AGNEL

VITTORIO ALFIERI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
AGNEL

DOGLIANI

VALSASSINA V. CIRESA A.M. ASD

CEVA

100 TORRI ALBA
TERRE ROSSE

LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
VALLI TORTONESI
MAJOR MOTOR

VALLI TORTONESI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
ROERO

VITTORIO ALFIERI

100 TORRI ALBA
CALVARI

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
TRIAL VALLI BIELLESI
CEVA

CAIRO ASD

VALLI TORTONESI
FUORINGIRO SAVONA
LA GUARDIA A.S.D.
DOGLIANI

VITTORIO ALFIERI
ALTASERRA
FUORINGIRO SAVONA

CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE

VALLI DEL S.O.L.
ENDURO SANREMO
CEVA

VITTORIO ALFIERI
AGNEL

DOGLIANI

AZEGLIO

CEVA

SEBINO

100 TORRI ALBA
MAJOR MOTOR
GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
ROERO

ALASSIO

MAJOR MOTOR
VITTORIO ALFIERI
MAJOR MOTOR
TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB
ACQUI TERME
DOGLIANI

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
DOGLIANI

ENDURO SANREMO
TERRE ROSSE
VITTORIO ALFIERI
DOGLIANI

VITTORIO ALFIERI
ITALO PALLI

TERRE ROSSE

100 TORRI ALBA
AZEGLIO

MAJOR MOTOR

VALLI TORTONESI
VALLI TORTONESI
ACQUI TERME
GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
AZEGLIO

VALLI C.SE TRIAL TEAM
MAJOR MOTOR

MAJOR MOTOR
ALTASERRA
MONFERRATO
VITTORIO ALFIERI

MOTO

KTM 250 4T

HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KTM 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

BETA 250 2T

KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 390 4T

KTM 250 2T

KTM 350 4T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 250 4T

KTM 350 4T

BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KTM 350 4T

BETA 125 2T

BETA 350 4T

BETA 125 2T

KTM 350 4T
BETAMOTOR 250 2T
KTM 250 2T

BETA 125 2T
YAMAHA 450 4T
HONDA 250 4T
BETA 250 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
BETA 350 4T

BETA 300 2T

KTM 250 2T

HONDA 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
SHERCO 300 4T
HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 450 4T
KTM 125 2T

HONDA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 450 4T
BETA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 350 4T

BETA 250 2T

KTM 300 2T

KTM 350 4T

BETA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 250 2T

KTM 250 2T

BETA 250 2T

KTM 125 2T
SHERCO 300 4T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 300 2T

BETA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KTM 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
KTM 125 2T

BETA 300 2T
BETAMOTOR 200 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
KTM 450 4T

REG

PIE
PIE

NETTO DIST.
4'30.15 46.02
4'30.22 46.09
4'30.24 46.11
4'30.69 46.56
4'31.12 46.99
4'31.54 47.41
4'31.76 47.63
4'31.81 47.68
4'31.91 47.78
4'31.92 47.79
4'32.02 47.89
4'32.29 48.16
4'32.98 48.85
4'33.12 48.99
4'33.24 49.11
4'33.75 49.62
4'33.93 49.80
4'35.33 51.20
4'35.66 51.53
4'35.79 51.66
4'35.95 51.82
4'36.08 51.95
4'36.16 52.03
4'36.48 52.35
4'37.04 52.91
4'37.16 53.03
4'37.25 53.12
4'37.55 53.42
4'38.02 53.89
4'38.83 54.70
4'38.87 54.74
4'38.99 54.86
4'39.09 54.96
4'39.79 55.66
4'40.01 55.88
4'40.46 56.33
4'40.67 56.54
4'41.22 57.09
4'41.30 57.17
4'41.80 57.67
4'42.90 58.77
4'43.39 59.26
4'43.65 59.52
4'44.78 1'00.65
4'44.79 1'00.66
4'44.91 1'00.78
4'45.39 1'01.26
4'45.49 1'01.36
4'46.71 1'02.58
4'46.75 1'02.62
4'47.07 1'02.94
4'47.39 1'03.26
4'47.40 1'03.27
4'47.711 1'03.58
4'47.86 1'03.73
4'48.32 1'04.19
4'48.93 1'04.80
4'49.38 1'05.25
4'49.41 1'05.28
4'49.74 1'05.61
4'50.75 1'06.62
4'50.92 1'06.79
4'51.70 1'07.57
4'51.98 1'07.85
4'51.98 1'07.85
4'52.45 1'08.32
4'52.70 1'08.57
4'53.43 1'09.30
4'53.70 1'09.57
4'54.33 1'10.20
4'54.33 1'10.20
4'54.71 1'10.58
4'55.88 1'11.75
4'56.05 1'11.92
4'56.32 1'12.19
4'56.68 1'12.55
4'57.42 1'13.29
4'57.71 1'13.58
4'57.71 1'13.58
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POS

NUM LICENZA

G08116
100910
P02924
V02305
H03156
R02784
W01181
V00778
G02407
W01950
uo1227
u00688
uo04607
V01225
G01156
N03033
V01221
N01331
R01209
G10028
V04501
V01248
Q03429
P00670
L02908
S00238
H01745
R01652
S02297
T00062
P03922
V00921
u01220
V01114
G03732
P01307
U00496
S03881
P02672
U03909
V02046
W01738
0001654B
V01846
S05244
V02055
V01250
u02574
V01096
T01829
V03438
R03380
S02405
V00553
V00476
W00880
T01567
W02916
Q04589
S03802
W00548
V02318
L02599
u03219
W01210
W02405
R02086

CONCORRENTE

CABINI Raffaella Fiamma
FIORE Domenico
MEZZINI Federico
BELLOSTA Claudio
BARBERO Davide
BANCHERO Fabio
PORELLO Davide
GANDUGLIA Germano
MARTINI Flavio
CANALIS Fabrizio
DOVETTA Leonardo Aldo An
CATELLI Edoardo
OLIVARI Daniele

DE BIASI Lorenzo
LUPANO Alberto
LAZZARINO Sabrina
MARCHETTI Paolo
DALMASSO Sergio
GIULIANO Marco
LUCAT Marco

CORTE Tommaso
ROSTAGNO Alex
AMBROGIO Davide
ALISOTTA Moreno
GAY Franco
MASSIGNANI Francesco
CALDEROLI Ivan Marco
CONSOLANDI Giorgio
CAPRIOGLIO Daniele
SOLARI Sandro
MOTTA Gabriele
TRAMONTE Massimiliano
RUBIOLO Pietro
BOGETTI Fabio
BARBERO Lorenzo
ROMANISIO Fabrizio
PANNOFINO Luca
GERVASONI Fabrizio
VERLENGO Luca
CASETTA Maurizio
MONTANARO Alberto
POLA Giuseppe
PATTONO Germano Oreste
BONGIOVANNI Luca
GOZZELLINO Mattia
CLEMENTI Mattia
AIMONE Andrea
ROSSATO Alberto
GAIDA Simone
CHIAPELLO Gianluca
FRESIA Federico
GINOCCHIO Davide
GRIGIONI Mauro
BOSCO Rino Antonio
MARENGO Luca
VERZELLA Arian
CLEMENTE Vittorio
MEZONI Fabio
PITTALUGA Aurora
ROGGERO Paolo
FERRARA Darnjg
BORGHESI Alessio
VERONELLI Paola
BRUSA Tommaso
MARCHISIO Flavio
VITALI Joris Coriolano
DEMMA Victoria Carlotta

CLS

AN MOTOCLUB

FAST TEAM

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
ITALO PALLI

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
100 TORRI ALBA

ACQUI TERME

DOGLIANI

SEGNO

SANREMO

DOGLIANI

AGNEL

ITALO PALLI

AZEGLIO

ITALO PALLI

MONFERRATO

VITTORIO ALFIERI

TERRE ROSSE

TERRE ROSSE

ACQUI TERME

AZEGLIO

SANREMO

VITTORIO ALFIERI

DOGLIANI

CAIRO ASD

DOGLIANI

VITTORIO ALFIERI

PORTA NUOVA

AZEGLIO

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
VALLI TORTONESI

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
AZEGLIO

AGNEL

VITTORIO ALFIERI

100 TORRI ALBA

MAJOR MOTOR

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
AZEGLIO

AGNEL

ROERO

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
100 TORRI ALBA

AZEGLIO

MAJOR MOTOR

VITTORIO ALFIERI
MONFERRATO

VITTORIO ALFIERI

AZEGLIO

AZEGLIO

TERRE ROSSE

CEVA

CALVARI

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
MAJOR MOTOR

VITTORIO ALFIERI

SEGNO

ALTASERRA

100 TORRI ALBA

FUORINGIRO SAVONA

TERRE ROSSE

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
AGNEL

ALTASERRA

ITALO PALLI

100 TORRI ALBA

SEGNO

VARESE

MOTO

BETA 125 2T

KTM 350 4T

BETA 250 2T

BETA 125 2T
YAMAHA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
TM 300 2T

KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 125 2T

VENT HM 50 2T
HONDA 250 4T
BETA 125 2T

BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 350 4T

BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
KTM 250 4T

BETA 300 2T
YAMAHA 450 4T

TM 300 2T

KTM 350 4T

KTM 350 4T

BETA 125 2T

KTM 350 4T

GAS GAS 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
BETA 200 2T
YAMAHA 250 4T
KTM 350 4T
SHERCO 300 2T
HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
BETA 350 4T

KTM 300 2T

KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 450 4T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 125 2T

BETA 50 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 450 4T

KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HM 50 2T

KTM 300 2T

HONDA 450 4T

KTM 250 2T

BETA 125 2T
VALENTI 50 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 150 2T

REG

LOM
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE

PIE
LIG

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
LIG

PIE
LIG

PIE
LOM
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
PIE

LIG
PIE
PIE
PIE
LIG
PIE

LIG
PIE

PIE
PIE

PIE
LIG
LOM

NETTO DIST.
4'57.76 1'13.63
4'57.84 1'13.71
4'58.39 1'14.26
5'00.01 1'15.88
5'00.59 1'16.46
5'02.87 1'18.74
5'03.59 1'19.46
5'03.73 1'19.60
5'03.78 1'19.65
5'04.03 1'19.90
5'04.06 1'19.93
5'04.14 1'20.01
5'04.56 1'20.43
5'05.70 1'21.57
5'05.72 1'21.59
5'06.35 1'22.22
5'06.38 1'22.25
5'06.67 1'22.54
5'07.06 1'22.93
5'07.48 1'23.35
5'07.93 1'23.80
5'08.29 1'24.16
5'08.91 1'24.78
5'09.80 1'25.67
5'09.84 1'25.71
5'12.03 1'27.90
5'12.17 1'28.04
5'12.83 1'28.70
5'12.88 1'28.75
5'12.90 1'28.77
5'13.30 1'29.17
5'13.79 1'29.66
5'15.75 1'31.62
5'16.00 1'31.87
5'16.17 1'32.04
5'19.22 1'35.09
5'20.48 1'36.35
5'20.65 1'36.52
5'20.94 1'36.81
5'21.65 1'37.52
5'21.74 1'37.61
5'22.05 1'37.92
5'22.78 1'38.65
5'24.82 1'40.69
5'25.40 1'41.27
5'26.44 1'42.31
5'26.47 1'42.34
5'27.27 1'43.14
5'27.27 1'43.14
5'28.32 1'44.19
5'32.20 1'48.07
5'32.48 1'48.35
5'33.89 1'49.76
5'34.02 1'49.89
5'36.88 1'62.75
5'41.64 1'567.51
5'50.40 2'06.27
5'53.79 2'09.66
5'57.36 2'13.23
6'03.68 2'19.55
6'07.69 2'23.56
6'08.56 2'24.43
6'10.18 2'26.05
6'11.57 2'27.44
6'22.49 2'38.36
6'39.46 2'65.33
7'07.75 3'23.62
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